6/10/2025
6/10/2025
6/10/2025

6/10/2025

6/10/2025

6/10/2025

6/10/2025

UHS / Esquirel
UHS / Meixner

UHS / Meixner

UHS / Meixner

UHS / Streeter

UHS / Streeter

CFES / Abreu

5/26/25
7/9,7/10,7/16,7/17,7/22
7/23/25

7/1-7/31/25

7/1-7/31/25

6/14/25 & 6/21/25

7/1/25 - 6/30/26

6/13/25

High Street & Stuyvesant Ave
Shoppes at Vermella

Union High School

NJ Transit - Various locations
arount Union (Morris Ave,
downtown)

Student's Neighborhood

Student's Neighborhood

Township of Union Public
Library

Union

Union

Union

Union

Union

Union

Union

Memorial Day Parade
CBI
CBI

CBI

Home Instruction / Functional
Academics / CBI

Home Instruction / Functional
Academics / CBI

Recongnize a job well done
for Student Council and
Safety Patrol Students

MONTHLY TOTAL:

YEAR TO DATE TOTAL:

10

797

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$79,044.81

$660.00
$1,155.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$1,815.00

$124,228.25

$660.00 Approved by Dr. Benaquista
$1,155.00
$0.00 Walking Trip

$0.00 Walking Trip

Walking Trip - (Twin Oaks Road
$0.00 Greenwood Rd S, Carpenter Pl.
464 Clark PL.)

Walking Trip - (Twin Oaks Road
$0.00 Greenwood Rd S, Carpenter Pl.
464 Clark PL)

$0.00 Walking Trip

$1,815.00

$202,879.56



