BOE DATE	SCHOOL/TEACHER	DATE of TRIP	DESTINATION	CITY	PURPOSE	COUNT	STUDENT COST	DISTRICT COST	TOTAL EST. COST	NOTES
6/10/2025	UHS / Esquirel	5/26/25	High Street & Stuyvesant Ave	Union	Memorial Day Parade	1	\$0.00	\$660.00	\$660.00	Approved by Dr. Benaquista
6/10/2025	UHS / Meixner	7/9,7/10,7/16,7/17,7/22 7/23/25	Shoppes at Vermella	Union	СВІ	6	\$0.00	\$1,155.00	\$1,155.00	
6/10/2025	UHS / Meixner	7/1 - 7/31/25	Union High School	Union	CBI		\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	Walking Trip
6/10/2025	UHS / Meixner	7/1 - 7/31/25	NJ Transit - Various locations arount Union (Morris Ave, downtown)	Union	СВІ		\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	Walking Trip
6/10/2025	UHS / Streeter	6/14/25 & 6/21/25	Student's Neighborhood	Union	Home Instruction / Functional Academics / CBI	2	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	Walking Trip - (Twin Oaks Road Greenwood Rd S, Carpenter Pl. 464 Clark Pl.)
6/10/2025	UHS / Streeter	7/1/25 - 6/30/26	Student's Neighborhood	Union	Home Instruction / Functional Academics / CBI		\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	Walking Trip - (Twin Oaks Road Greenwood Rd S, Carpenter Pl. 464 Clark Pl.)
6/10/2025	CFES / Abreu	6/13/25	Township of Union Public Library	Union	Recongnize a job well done for Student Council and Safety Patrol Students	1	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	Walking Trip
					MONTHLY TOTAL:	10	\$0.00	\$1,815.00	\$1,815.00	
					YEAR TO DATE TOTAL:	797	\$79,044.81	\$124,228.25	\$202,879.56	